Asserballe

Sunday
Black/SM (12:10)

Qualifying started at 12:10:46

Asserballe 0.765 km

5/10/2014 12:10
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
17 50.462 +0.496 12:26:05.033
(335) Jens Winther 18 51.582 +1.616 12:26:56.615
121315845 19 51.019 +1.053 12:27:47.634
Py 51104 42544 12:14:06.949 20 51.085 +1.119 12:28:38.719
3 50.649 +2.089 12:14:57.598 21 50.811 +0.845 12:29:29.530
4 49.903 +1.343 12:15:47.501
5 49.505 +0.945 12:16:37.006 (0) Thomas Uwe Jargensen #25
6 48.560 12:17:25566 1 12:20:40.449
7 49.174 +0.614 12:18:14.740 2 58.575 12:21:39.024
3 7:28535 +6:29.960 12:29:07.559
(19) Rasmus Priergaard Nielsen
12:15:06.072
2 52.714 +4.032 12:15:58.786
3 51.889 +3.207 12:16:50.675
4 50.802 +2.120 12:17:41.477
5 50.489 +1.807 12:18:31.966
6 50.232 +1.550 12:19:22.198
7 49.905 +1.223 12:20:12.103
8 49.582 +0.900 12:21:01.685
9 49.376 +0.694 12:21:51.061
10 49.739 +1.057 12:22:40.800
11 49.288 +0.606 12:23:30.088
12 48.682 12:24:18.770
13 49.884 +1.202 12:25:08.654
14 50.651 +1.969 12:25:59.305
15 49.828 +1.146 12:26:49.133
16 50.399 +1.717 12:27:39.532
17 49.189 +0.507 12:28:28.721
18 53.885 +5.203 12:29:22.606
(51) Morten Lundgaard Mejdahl
1 12:16:14.834
2 55.602 +5.824 12:17:10.436
3 53.387 +3.609 12:18:03.823
4 51.983 +2.205 12:18:55.806
5 51.440 +1.662 12:19:47.246
6 52.922 +3.144 12:20:40.168
7 51.175 +1.397 12:21:31.343
8 51.117 +1.339 12:22:22.460
9 51.103 +1.325 12:23:13.563
10 50.864 +1.086 12:24:04.427
11 50.359 +0.581 12:24:54.786
12 50.852 +1.074 12:25:45638
13 49.778 12:26:35416
14 50.123 +0.345 12:27:25539
15 50.390 +0.612 12:28:15.929
16 50.759 +0.981 12:29:06.688
17 52.835 +3.057 12:29:59.523
(206) Rene Salling
12:12:14513
2 55.917 +5.951 12:13:10.430
3 54.928 +4.962 12:14:05.358
4 55.174 +5.208 12:15:00.532
5 51.989 +2.023 12:15:52.521
6 50.844 +0.878 12:16:43.365
7 51.246 +1.280 12:17:34.611
8 51.095 +1.129 12:18:25.706
9 51.403 +1.437 12:19:17.109
10 50.483 +0.517 12:20:07.592
11 50.930 +0.964 12:20:58.522
12 49.966 12:21:48488
13 53.690 +3.724 12:22:42.178
14 50.723 +0.757 12:23:32.901
15 50.403 +0.437 12:24:23304
16 51.267 +1.301 12:25:14.571
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